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
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$1,900
$1,780
$1,465

Printed: 05/30/2021 7:20:57 PM
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Closed . List / Sold: $783,000/$930,000 +
5356 Oakland St « Los Angeles 90032 12 days on the market

gu_nlt_s e $261,000/unit « 2,386 sqft e 7,555 sqft lot ¢« $389.77/sqft e Listing ID: 21713818
uilt in 1928

Follow your feet to El Sereno!

SIERRA VIST
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Google . Map data ©2021 Google

A rare opportunity - hot investment spot in El Sereno! You found your home + income or you're an investor interested in
expanding your portfolio with a 5.53% CAP or 12.13 GRM Spanish compound. Either way, this one is a jackpot! The property
boasts an uber charming restored/renovated main house 5356 Oakland (1,168 sq Ft) you'll have to tour to appreciate. Don't
miss the little room off the kitchen overlooking mature fruit trees or the easy-to-understand floor plan. A lovely 2 bedrooms +
1 bathroom on a gated 7,500 Sf Ft lot. If that isn't enough, how about, we throw in two additional income doors? The middle
unit 5356 1/4 Oakland (858 Sq Ft) is another 2 bedrooms + 1 bathroom, and finally, the rear unit 5356 1/2 Oakland (360 Sf
Ft) is a single studio. All three are stand-along units with private entrances- no shared walls. The property is perfect for multi-
generational living or tenants will pay the lion's share of your mortgage. Limitless possibilities and centrally located near
trendy Highland Park, Downtown LA, South Pasadena, Glendale, Metro stations, parks, shops, museums. VR Walkthrough:
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=zZAEu3XKmQ9&title=0&brand=0

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 05/28/2021 e $46502 Net Operating Income
e Original List Price of $783,000
e 3 Buildings

Interior

Exterior
https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAgAAAAQOMTgyBgMAAAACNDKGBAAAAAITMAYFAAAAATCGBJAAAAE3DQIGB...  123/248
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e Security Features: Gated Community

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $17,098
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash:

Cable TV:

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE

1: 1 2 1
2: 2 2 1
3: 3 0 1
4:
5:
6:
7:
8:
9:
10:
11:
12:
13:

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Matrix

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $0 $0
Unfurnished $2,025 $2,025
Unfurnished $725 $725

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

e 621 - El Sereno area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5219006015

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$2,500
$2,200
$1,750

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAgAAAAQOMTgyBgMAAAACNDKGBAAAAAITMAY FAAAAATCGBgAAAAE3DQIGB. ..
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 21713818 Printed: 05/30/2021 7:20:57 PM
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List / Sold:

Closed o Triplex $1,250,000/$1,035,000 +

240 Chester St « Glendale 91203 31 days on the market
3 units ¢ $416,667/unit ¢ 1,993 sqft ¢ 6,745 sqft lot ¢« $519.32/sqft o i

Built in 1925 Listing ID: SR21052717

N. Wilson & E. San Fernando

FREMONT PARK

@y EY ARD
"\2;':-'"
WEST GLEMNDALE  wison Ave

W Broadway

MOORPARK

W Colorado St

. - yorad ST Fwy Ext
GoogleZi Map data ©2021

Don't miss out on this great 3 unit property in desirable Glendale area, the charming 3 unit consist of single family dwelling in
front 3Br and 2 Ba, the rear building consist of 1Br and 1 Ba also a studio and 3 car garages and one open space, situated on
6745 SQFT GLR4 lot hat will allow new owner to build larger building. property to be sold in as is condition, all tenants are on
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